
U10 8 vs 8  Two 25 Minute Halves

Date Day Seven Oaks Lower Bye Time

04/26/25 Saturday 6 vs 5 3 Bye 3:00 PM

Week 1 1 vs 2 4:15 PM

 7 vs 4 5:30 PM

05/03/25 Saturday 5 vs 1 2 Bye 3:00 PM

Week 2 6 vs 4 4:15 PM

3 vs 7 5:30 PM

05/04/25 Sunday 3 vs 1 5 Bye 3:00 PM

Week 3 2 vs 4 4:15 PM

7 vs 6 5:30 PM

05/10/25 Saturday 2 vs 7 1 Bye 3:00 PM

Week 4 4 vs 5 4:15 PM

3 vs 6 5:30 PM

05/17/25 Saturday 1 vs 6 4 Bye 3:00 PM

Week 5 Rainout 7 vs 5 4:15 PM

 2 vs 3  5:30 PM

05/18/25 Sunday 5 vs 1 2 Bye 3:00 PM

6 vs 4 4:15 PM

3 vs 7 5:30 PM

05/31/25 Saturday 6 vs 2 7 Bye 3:00 PM

Week 6 5 vs 3 4:15 PM

 1 vs 4 5:30 PM

06/01/25 Sunday 1 vs 6 4 Bye 3:00 PM

Week 5 Makeup 7 vs 5 4:15 PM

 2 vs 3  5:30 PM

06/07/25 Saturday 7 vs 1 6 Bye 3:00 PM

Week 7 5 vs 2 4:15 PM

4 vs 3 5:30 PM

06/13/25 Friday 2 vs 3  6:00 PM

06/14/25 Saturday 6 vs 5 3 Bye 3:00 PM

Week 8 1 vs 2 4:15 PM

 7 vs 4 5:30 PM

06/21/25 Saturday Make-up 3:00 PM

Make-up 4:15 PM

Make up 5:30 PM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Caylah Roberts Caylah 87@gmail.com



Team Coach Phone Email

1 Adam Mabry

2 Andrew Supik

3 John Cavallucci

4 Kenneth Pahr

5 Matthew Hazel

6 Shawn Weaver

7 Jennifer Hollenbeck




